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03/09/2025

04/09/2025

24/09/2025

25/09/2025

Data

Horéario

15:00 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

09:00 - 18:00

09:00 - 18:00

Programacéo
Descrigéo

Workshop preparatério para
empresas inscritas

Workshop Tematico
Macrotendéncias MetalMecanico

Rodada de Negdcios - Dia 1

Rodada de Negdcios - Dia 2
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